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Higher Diploma in Science in Computing (All Streams)
It is the Students responsibility to ensure that he/she is familiar with their examination dates and times

Ensure you are at your examination location at least fifteen minutes before each examination
Please ensure you note the correct date and time for each examination. In doing so it is important to note your Module Code and Course

Code
A missed exam due to incorrect reading of the timetable will result in a fail for that exam

Monday, 13th November 2017

Time Module Code Module Description Location

09:45 - 11:45 B8IT114 Information systems Development & Management CASTLE HOUSE 2.8

Wednesday, 15th November 2017

Time Module Code Module Description Location

09:45-11:45 |B8IT113 Database Design & Development CASTLE HOUSE 2.8

Friday, 17th November 2017

Time Module Code Module Description Location

09:45-11:45 |B8IT112 Principles of Programming AUNGIER STREET 1.3

Monday, 29th January 2018

Time Module Code Module Description Location

10:00-12:00 B8IT117 Object Oriented Programming AUNGIER STREET 1.3

Wednesday, 31st January 2018

Time Module Code Module Description Location

10:00-12:00 (B8IT115 Web Design Development CASTLE HOUSE 4.7




Friday, 02nd February 2018

Time Module Code Module Description Location

10:00-12:00 B8IT116 Operating Systems & Networks CASTLE HOUSE 4.7
Monday, 16th April 2018

Time Module Code Module Description Location

10:00-12:00 |B8IT121 Web & Cloud Applications Development CASTLE HOUSE 2.2
10:00-12:00 ([B8IT128 Advanced Networks & Security AUNGIER STREET 1.1

Wednesday, 18th April 2018

Time Module Code Module Description Location

10:00-12:00 |B8IT120 Mobile Applications Development AUNGIER STREET 1.3

10:00-12:00 (B8IT122 Cloud Infrastructure & Visualisation AUNGIER STREET 1.3

Friday, 20th April 2018

Time Module Code Module Description Location

10:00-12:00 |B8IT119 Advanced Programming CASTLE HOUSE 3.4

10:00-12:00 B8IT126 System Administration CASTLE HOUSE 3.4
Repeats

Monday, 05th February 2018

Time Module Code Module Description Location

10:00-12:00 |B8IT114 Information systems Development & Management AUNGIER STREET 1.6

Wednesday, 07th February 2018

Time Module Code Module Description Location

10:00-12:00 B8IT113 Database Design & Development CASTLE HOUSE 2.7
Friday, 09th February 2018

Time Module Code Module Description Location

10:00-12:00 B8IT112 Principles of Programming CASTLE HOUSE 3.2




Monday, 23rd April 2018

Time Module Code Module Description Location

10:00-12:00 B8IT117 Object Oriented Programming CASTLE HOUSE 2.5
Tuesday, 24th April 2018

Time Module Code Module Description Location

10:00-12:00 B8IT115 Web Design Development CASTLE HOUSE 4.3
Wednesday, 25th April 2018

Time Module Code Module Description Location

10:00-12:00 B8IT116 Operating Systems & Networks CASTLE HOUSE 4.3

Monday, 30th July 2018

Time Module Code Module Description Location
10:00-12:00 |B8IT121 Web & Cloud Applications Development TBC
10:00-12:00 (B8IT128 Advanced Networks & Security TBC




Wednesday, 01st August 2018

Time Module Code Module Description Location

10:00-12:00 |B8IT120 Mobile Applications Development TBC
10:00-12:00 (B8IT122 Cloud Infrastructure & Visualisation TBC
14:00-16:00 |B8IT117 Object Oriented Programming TBC
Thursday, 02nd August 2018

Time Module Code Module Description Location

10:00-12:00 |B8IT115 Web Design Development TBC
14:00 - 16:00 B8IT116 Operating Systems & Networks TBC
Friday, 03rd August 2018

Time Module Code Module Description Location

10:00-12:00 ([B8IT119 Advanced Programming TBC
10:00-12:00 B8IT126 System Administration TBC




